     * It is recommended that a department representative and/or originator attend to present proposal.
 ** (TR) indicates proposal review by Tech Review Committee. (TRC) indicates proposal review by Tech Review Chair.
SAN DIEGO MESA COLLEGE
CURRICULUM REVIEW SUBCOMMITTEE AGENDA
October 7, 2010 – 2:00 pm
LRC Room 229
1.0 Agenda/Minutes
2.0 Welcome/Announcements
3.0 Information
3.1. Six Year Review
3.2. SB 1440 - Handout
3.3. C-ID (Course Identification Numbering System) - Handout
3.4. Proposal to CIC for CurricUNET Changes - Handout
3.5. CRC Handbook Updating
3.6. CRC Committee Membership - Handout
4.0 Committee Level*
4.1. PHYE 206, PHYE 222 & PHYE 223 – Integrations – Aligned
4.2. PHYE 103 & PHYE 115 – Revisions – Aligned
4.3. COMS 170 – Revision – Aligned
4.4. MUSI 212A, MUSI 212B, MUSI 212C & MUSI 212D – Revision – Mesa Only
4.5. PHYN 101 – Revision – Aligned
4.6. AMSL 210 – Revision – Mesa Only
4.7. DRAM 150 – Revision – Mesa Only
4.8. AMSL 044 – Deactivation – Mesa Only
4.9. ANHL 044 – Deactivation – Mesa Only
4.10. DENA 044, DENA 122 & DENA 122L – Deactivations – Mesa Only
4.11. HEIT 040 & HEIT 044 – Deactivations – Mesa Only
4.12. MEDA 044, MEDA 270, MEDA 296, MEDA 340A, MEDA 340B – Deactivations – Mesa Only
4.13. CHIL Program Revisions: AS Degree & 3 Certificates of Achievement: Associate
Teacher, Teacher, And Master Teacher
5.0 City
5.1. HUMS 112  – New Course
5.2. CHIC 135 – Integration – Aligned
5.3. MCTR 044, 090, 101A, 103A, 104A, 120C and 201A – Deactivations - FYI
5.4. CBTE Legal Administrative Assistant Program (AS Degree & Certificate of Achievement) –
Revisions - FYI
6.0 Miramar
6.1. MUSI 132A & MUSI 132B – Activations – Aligned
6.2. PHYS 180A, PHYS 180B, PHYS 181A & PHYS 181B – Activations – Aligned
6.3. ARTG 118 – Activation
6.4. AVIM 100, 100S; FIPT 130, 138, 239AB; 254, 309R, 370A & 371 – Deactivations - FYI
6.5. Diesel Technology Heavy Equipment Powertrains – New Program - FYI
6.6. Military Studies Leadership – Program Revision - FYI
7.0 Committees/Discussion/Handouts
7.1. CIC
7.2. Stand Alone Training
7.3. CurricUNET Steering Committee
7.4. Curriculum Coordinator/Tech Review
7.5. Articulation
7.6. Catalog Subcommittee
7.7. Basic Skills
7.8. CIC Action Summary 9/9/10 & 9/9/10 Addendum – Handouts